Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Curran - (560656) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.07
2:23.04
2:28.40
2:39.50
2:49.01
2:50.87
2:52.30

3:04.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.07
2:23.04
2:28.40
2:39.50
2:50.87
2:52.30
2:49.01
3:04.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

516
506
453
365
306
296
289
236

WA Pts

516
506
453
365
296
289
306
236

Round

Round

H
H

m I I

I

Date

16/07/14
21/07/13
16/12/12
11/06/11
12/06/10
02/10/10
12/06/10
03/10/09

Date

16/07/14
21/07/13
16/12/12
11/06/11
02/10/10
12/06/10
12/06/10
03/10/09

Meet

Irish Age Group Championships & Summer Open
Irish Age Group Championships

Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

East Region BAGCATS

Robin Hood 30th Open Meet

East Region BAGCATS

Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet

Irish Age Group Championships & Summer Open
Irish Age Group Championships

Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

Robin Hood 30th Open Meet

East Region BAGCATS

East Region BAGCATS

Robin Hood Open Meet

Venue

Dublin
Dublin
Hillingdon
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Sheffield

Venue

Dublin
Dublin
Hillingdon
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



