Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Curran - (560656) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.07	516	Н	16/07/14	Irish Age Group Championships & Summer Open	Dublin		1
2:23.04	506	Н	21/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Co St Albans	1
2:28.40	453	F	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Co St Albans	1
2:39.50	365	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
2:49.01	306	Н	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
2:50.87	296	Н	02/10/10	Robin Hood 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Co St Albans	1
2:52.30	289	F	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
3:04.46	236	Н	03/10/09	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Co St Albans	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.07	516	Н	16/07/14	Irish Age Group Championships & Summer Open	Dublin		1
2:23.04	506	Н	21/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Co St Albans	1
2:28.40	453	F	16/12/12	Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Co St Albans	1
2:39.50	365	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
2:50.87	296	Н	02/10/10	Robin Hood 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Co St Albans	1
2:52.30	289	F	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
2:49.01	306	Н	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Co St Albans	1
3:04.46	236	Н	03/10/09	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Co St Albans	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS